HARDLINE CONNECTORSHARDLINE CONNECTORS
➤
●
●
●
●
●
●

R Hex size 38 = Cable size 27,0 - 31,0 mm.
S Hex size 42 = Cable size 32,0 - 35,0 mm.
PPC Part Number Identification: (example)
PPC description Detailed description PPC Description Detailed description
5/8m 5/8 male PG13,5m PG13,5 male
5/8ms 5/8 male, swivel PG13,5ms PG13,5 male, swivel
5/8f 5/8 female PG13,5ft PG13,5 feed true
5/8fs 5/8 female, swivel IECm IEC14 male
5/8-Ff 5/8 tread w. F female IECf IEC14 female
5/8ft 5/8 feed true 3,5/12m 3,5/12 male
5/8fts 5/8 feed thru w. swivel 3,5/12f 3,5/12 female
PG11m PG11 male Fm F male
PG11ms PG11 male, swivel Ff F female
PG11f PG11 female M181x1 18mm metric
PG11fs PG11 female, swivel Nm N male
PG11/Ff PG11 thread w/F female Nf N female
PG11ft PG11 feed thru SPL Splice
PG11fts PG11 feed thru w. swivel SPR Splice reducer
Letter code for hex size of Connector Cable size in mm
Hex size = Flat to flat
B004-5/8m
2nd- 4th digits. Connector code                                                            Port e.g. 5/8m
e.g. 004 referring to our cross reference
list of the cable manufacture. (see cable pages)
20
03
·03
·01
PPC Denmark
Vaerkstedsvej 14
DK-4720 Praestoe
Denmark
Telephone: +45 55 99 17 22
Fax: +45 55 99 27 22
E-mail: ppc@ppc.dk
Web: www.ppc.dk
PPC
6176 East Molloy Road
East Syracuse · New York 13057-0278
USA
Telephone: +1 315 431 7200
Fax: +1 315 431 7201
E-mail: ppc@ppc-online.com
Web: www.ppc-online.com
- 3 -
®
DENMARK
THE POWER OF INNOVATION
TYPICAL EXAMPLE OF DATA SHEET
H A R D L I N E  C O N N E C T O R S
No. 30220150
Connector Type: E019 – 5/8m  47mm
Band Width: 5 MHz – 2.2GHz Temperature
Impedance: 75 Ohm Installing: -5 to +50 °C
Amp. Rating: 15 A Operating: -40 to +85 °C
Shielding: >110dB @ 900 MHz Sealing Test: DS / IEC 529: IP X7
Return Loss: @ MHz, Better Than Insertion Loss: @ MHz, Better Than
500: -36 dB 500: -0,05 dB
860: -33 dB 860: -0,06 dB
1000: -32 dB 1000: -0.07 dB
1750: -32 dB 1750: -0,08 dB
Pull Strength: Dielectric Strength: 3 kV
Total: 142 kg Insulation Resistance: (@500V): >29.99Gohm
Inner Conductor: 20 kg Inner Conductor:
Jacket: 142 kg
Material and Plating
Body: Brass NiSn (NiTin)
Inner Cond. Brass NiSn (NiTin)
O’rings EPDM
Insulators Polycarbonat / Polyethylene
Resistance max. @
1A DC: 0.5 mOhm
Te